Power Meters
ML2400A Series
Power meters that give you more.
Graphics Display. Up to 100k samples
per second produces accurate profiles of
cellular, PCS, radar, aircraft control, and
telemetry signals. Pulse top power is easily
measured and averaged over single or

Fax: +34 91 640 44 61
Specifications are subject to change without notice. 15000-00004 rev C
Ordering Information
Models
ML2437A, Power Meter, single input
ML2438A, Power Meter, dual input
ML2407A, NCDMA Power Meter, single input
ML2408A, NCDMA Power Meter, dual input
Included Accessories
Power cord for destination
One 1.5m sensor cord per meter input
Operation Manual
Certificate of Calibration, also included with sensors.
Options and Accessories
ML2400A-01 Rack Mount, single unit
ML2400A-03 Rack Mount, side-by-side
ML2400A-05 Front Bail Handle
ML2400A-06 Rear Mount Input A on ML2437A/07A
ML2400A-07 Rear Input A and Reference on ML2437A/07A
ML2400A-08 Rear Mount Inputs A, B and Reference
ML2400A-09 Rear Mount Inputs A and B on ML2438A/08A
ML2400A-11 Ni-MH Battery with Desktop Charger
ML2400A-12 Front Panel Cover
ML2400A-20 Spare1.5m Sensor Cable
ML2400A-21 0.3m Sensor Cable
ML2400A-22 3m Sensor Cable
ML2400A-23 5m Sensor Cable
ML2400A-24 10m Sensor Cable
ML2400A-25 30m Sensor Cable
ML2400A-26 50m Sensor Cable
ML2400A-27 100m Sensor Cable
ML2400A-29 Bulkhead Adapter
ML2400A-30 Extra Operation Manual ML2437/8A
ML2400A-31 Extra Operation/Programming Manual ML2407/8A
ML2400A-33 Printer
2300-243 LabVIEW™ Driver and Examples
760-209 Hardside Transit Case
D41310 Soft Carry Case with shoulder strap
10585-00003 Maintenance Manual ML2400A Series
MA2418A 50 MHz Reference Oscillator with Power Supply
ML2419A Range Calibrator
MA2499B Anritsu 4700 & 4600 Series Sensor Adapter
MA2497A HP8480 Series Sensor Adapter
Options 1 to 5 above are mutually exclusive for any given ML2430A unit.
Options 6,7, 8 and 9 above are mutually exclusive for any given ML2430A.
Options 25, 26, 27 can not be used with ML2407/8A
Understanding SWR and Mismatch Uncertainty.
Return Loss, SWR, and reflection coefficient describe a device’s impedance